STATE OF

OPPORTUNITY

FINGER LAKES
REGIONAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL

MEETING AGENDA

May 21, 2015

10:00 AM — Noon
Monroe Community College, Flynn Campus Center

SPECIAL WORKSHOP: UPSTATE REVITALIZATION INITIATIVE (URI)
(FLREDC and Workgroup Members Only)

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

Co-Chair Welcome
Joel Seligman and Danny Wegman

Opening Remarks
Lt. Governor Kathy Hochul
Richard Tobe, URI Director

Executive Director Update: FLREDC URI Plan Status
Vincent Esposito

URI Discussion: Questions and/or Ideas
Council Members

Workgroup Co-Chairs

Workgroup Members

Adjourn

POST-WORKSHOP PUBLIC EVENTS

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

Consolidated Funding Application Workshop
NYS Agency Staff

URI Public Hearing
FLREDC Steering Committee Team

Next Meeting: Tuesday, July 14th 2015, 1:00 — 3:00 pm @ Wegmans Conference Center



